Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eleni Caira - (1325007) - Killerwhales SC (Havering) - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.96
2:16.98
2:16.98
2:17.20
2:17.71
2:19.30
2:21.65
2:21.95
2:22.18
2:22.23
2:27.84
2:29.44
2:31.93
2:52.54
2:58.33
3:00.21
3:00.34
3:01.96
3:05.62
3:05.71
3:10.27
3:10.47
3:12.07
3:12.14
3:15.39
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Date

18/06/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
16/03/24
20/05/23
11/11/23
06/03/22
15/10/22
11/12/21
30/01/22
20/11/21
26/06/21
10/10/21
13/07/19
18/11/17
17/11/18
06/04/19
05/05/18
08/07/17
25/03/18
25/11117
16/12/18
17112117
07/10/17
06/10/18

Meet

Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Killerwhales Spring Club Champs 2023

Killerwhales of Havering Autumn Tri Club Gala 2023
Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022

Essex Winter Championships 2022

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21
Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Killerwhales Autumn Club Champs 2021

Killerwhales Summer Club Champs

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Season Opener 2021
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019
Killerwhales Club Championships

Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018
Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier

Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Venue
Gillingham
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Romford
Hornchurch
Hornchurch
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Hornchurch
Hornchutrch
Basildon
Summerfields
Basildon
Romford
Thurrock
Medway Park LC

Hastings

Lon Bor of Redbridge

Medway Park
Fullwell Cross Pool
Fullwell Cross
Thurrock

Thurrock
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Killerwhales 2
Killerwhales 2
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 2
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 2
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 4
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
Killerwhales 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:17.20
2:19.30
2:16.96
2:17.71
2:16.98
2:16.98
2:21.95
2:21.65
2:22.23
2:22.18
2:27.84
2:31.93
2:29.44
2:52.54
3:00.34
3:10.47
3:00.21
3:15.39
3:01.96
3:05.71
3:12.07
3:10.27
2:58.33
3:12.14

3:05.62
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Date

16/03/24
11/11/23
18/06/23
20/05/23
04/02/23
04/02/23
15/10/22
06/03/22
30/01/22
11/12/21
20/11/21
10/10/21
26/06/21
13/07/19
06/04/19
16/12/18
17/11/18
06/10/18
05/05/18
25/03/18
17112117
25111117
18/11/17
07/10/17
08/07/17

Meet

Basildon Spring Regional Qualifier 2024

Killerwhales of Havering Autumn Tri Club Gala 2023
Black Lion SC John Redding Gala 2023

Killerwhales Spring Club Champs 2023

Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Age Group County Championships 2023
Essex Winter Championships 2022

Killerwhales Winter Club Champs 2022

Swim England Essex Age Group Championships 2022
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County Qualifier 21
Killerwhales Autumn Club Champs 2021

Basildon & Phoenix SC Autumn Season Opener 2021
Killerwhales Summer Club Champs

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2019

Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2019

LB Redbridge Last Chance County Qualifier
Killerwhales Swim Club of Haveing Club Champs 2018
The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Lon Bor of Redbridge Last Chance Regional Quals
Last Chance County Qualifying Meet December 2017
Black Lion L3 Winter Open Meet 2017

Killerwhales Club Championships

The Alan Mitchell Memorial County Qualifier

Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2017

Venue

Basildon
Hornchurch
Gillingham
Romford
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Hornchurch
Basildon
Basildon
Hornchurch
Basildon
Hornchutrch
Summerfields
Thurrock
Fullwell Cross Pool
Romford
Thurrock

Medway Park LC

Lon Bor of Redbridge

Fullwell Cross
Medway Park
Basildon
Thurrock

Hastings

Club Swam Under

Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales
Killerwhales

Killerwhales

Page 2/2

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



